
PI]RCI{ASE DTVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier 6

Notes: l. In case amounl to be credited to suppli er and the bills rotal does not match, ac€ountants to prepare W for debit or credit2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e.. advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proof ofdelivery, original purchase orderwith barcode, original requisition 3 Do not attach additional documents I ike weighment slips, RMC batch repons, duplicatedocuments. Eway bills. tist reporls. etc.4. ln Amount A. exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

Date Prepared by Serial no.

Supplier name

Firm/Company Project HO received date

PO,AVO date
0

PO,{UO NO Scan tD
6

SI nt-r Bill no Bill datc Bill amouat Original attached

es oNo

3

D Yes

tr Yes

oNo

oNo

Amount A - Bills total @xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges)
lls

Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/bill n Steel repon o RMC pour report n Solid block report D Installation report

MRN
nos \tL4Le-

koof of delivery
matches MBN

es oNo

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplierAmount D @:
5

AmountE-PO/WOvalue q< d
Amount F -Difference (A- E)

3
Quantity received as per PO,I O n Yes n Excess received o Short receiv Part received

Close PO / WO o - wait for balance material tr OtherD Yes

Payment due date

Remarks

Approved by Purchase Officer N,I D Accountant Accounts
ManName

Sign
O FEB 2l,1

Date
I.!ISH PARIKH

MApproval limit U 20k t00k Upto 20k Above 20k

B. 5. This report must re3ch HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

HO inward no.

2.

4. trYes D No



Pralul Sanitary
3 6-429/6.SRt SAt TOWER.
St,NO 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYOERABAD
GSTIN/UIN: 36AC\^/PG4a64A

GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR REC'P'END

Dated
23-Jan-23

1ZG
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36
E-Majl : prafulsanita ry mail.com
Buyer (Bi tO

SI
NO

ChargeEble

lndian Rupe€s S

er References
C red it
Dated
20-Jan-23
Delivery Note Date
23-Jan-23
Dest,nation
Cherla
Motor Vehicte No
TS1OUA9758

Disc %

'1

3
4
5

7

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

30 0/o

30 0/o

20 0/o

35 0/o

35 0/o

30 0/o

30 0/o

6,048.00
6,O4A.OO

12,000.00
9,418.50
8,450.00
1,42A.OO
8,400.o0

51.792 50

4,66.t.33
4,661.33

(-)0.16

ixty One Thousand One Hundred Fifteen Only

t 61,115 .00
E &oE

State Ta
Amoun
3.776.A 7,553 62

12A 52 257 04
756 00 1 512 00

-l

a4a I
39't7
3919
9965
99

Total
Tax Amount (in words) lndian Rupees Nine Thousand Three Hundred Twe

4,661.33 9,322.66

PS/22-23,'08r
e-Way Brll No

,8,|568595,162
De ry Note
lnvoice
Reference No. & Date

NoBuye/s
962,17
Oispatch Doc
lnvoice
D rough
Self

ill of Lading/LR-RR No

Oescnption of
Goods and SeNicos

T
Rate

Quantity

25mm Extension Nipple
40mm Extension Nippte
Waste Coupling Half Thread
1smm Brass Ball Valve
lSmm Brass Balt Cock Set
Waste Pipe
Teflon Tape

Less

Output CGST
Ou,puf SGSI

ROUNDINC OFF

8481
a4a 1

a4al
4481
a4a.l
3917
3919

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

't a o/o

1A yo

1A o/"

1A Vo

120
80
50
30
20
60

400

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

72.OO
10a.oo
300.oo
4a3.OO
650.OO

34.OO
30.oo

olal 760 No:

Taxable-- Central
tea Amotrnt

90/o
9o/o
90/o
gyo

14Vo

3,776.A1
124.52
756.00

51,792.so

4.',964.50
1,42a.Oo
4,400 00

4 ,66.t.33

90/o
90/o
90/o

9V6
14yo

nty Two and Sixty Six paise
4

\
Company,s pAN
D6cla6tion
Wb?Gre thar

acwPG,€64A

this invoice sdescribed and that all rticulars a
hows the actu

re Irue and
al price of the goods

correct_

r PlafuI Sanitary

SUEJECT TO HYDERAEAD JURISDICTION
This is a Cornputer G€n€raed lnvdce

Authonsed S

Summit Sales LLp
54J18713&4, nd Ftoor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2(N4C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

-l totat

,drea'=$;-"

ll

\\

lic
lo

-(

t-

D



GST INVOICE (DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPOR ; E R'

P.aful Sanitary
3-6-42916,SRl SAI TOWER,
St NO,4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/Ul N: 36ACVVPG4a64Al zG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail lsanita maal.com

uyer ( ro)
Summit Sales LLP
54-14713&4,llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

(in words)

lndian Rupees Sixty One Thousand One Hundred Fifteen On ly
H

Daled

23-Jan-23

Other References
Credit
Dated
20-Jan-23

elivery Note Date

23-Jan-23
eslination

Cherla

per

Motor Vehicle No

TS1OUA9758

Drsc %

1

2

4

6
7

72.OO
10a.oo
300.oo
443 00

50.oo
34.OO
30.oo

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

30 0/o

30 0/o

20 vo

3s yo

35 6/o

30 0k

30 vo

6,048.OO
6,048.00

12,OOO.OO
9,418.50
8,450.O0
1,428.OO
8,400.001

51,792.50

4,66't.33
4,661.33

(-)0.16

61,115.00
l t

E]

-T-

*far--t
State Tax

Rate84S1
3917
3919
9965
99

90/o

90/"
9o/o

90/o
140k

Total
Tax Amount (rn words) lndian Rupees Nlne Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two and Sixty Six paise

3.776.A1
124.52
756 00

Tax Amount
7.s54 621

257 0.4
1,512.OO1

4,66 t.33 9,322.66

for ul Sa rta ry

Company's pAN
Decleratrcn
WE-EaiAre thar rhi
described and that all rticulals are true end correcl.

ACWPG4A64A

s invoic€ shows th6 aclua I price of the goods

SUBJECT TO HYDERAEAD JURISOICTION

I u/ARD
lnrvar o
rlR No:
Reccivod By: S ign

lnvoice No.

PSt22-23t1081

e-Way Bill No

181 588595462
Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No. & Date

Buyer's
96217
Oispatch Doc No
lnvoice
Dispatched through
Self
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No

Ratentity
Rate

s
l{o

I HSN/SAC

a4a 1

a4al
a4a'l
a4a'l
a4a'l
3917
3919

1A o/o

18 0/o

1A o/o

1A 6/o

1A o/o

1A o/.

1A o/o

120
80
50
30
20
60

400

Nd
Not
Nor
No?
Noi,
Nor
No:

Total

Less

Teflon

5m2 Extem sn Nton eppl
m4Om

Waste
5mI m

1 m5m
Waste

Output CGST
Output SGSf

ROUND'NG OFF

Descnptron of
Goods end S€rvices

760 No:

Central Tax

5t,792.50

Taxable
value

41,964 50
1 .42A OO
4.400.oo

4,661.33

Rate
3,776.81

124.52
756.OO

90k
9Yo
9o/o
g1o

140/o

r

SUMMIT SALES LLP

Thrs isa Computer GerErated lnvot@

&!Lo$qd 9q!49ry

Brass Fall
Pip,e ,/ /
fape ../

Extension Nipple
HalfCoupling

BallBaass Valve
Cock

't

t



From ComEany -

,J$uryuT
rE-or-2023 r54r.2r 

Purchase order

I.:i?Iilf i j,","#G,Road.secunderabad.soooo3

cr

Supptier Detaits
Praf.rl Sanitary
3 6-138/5, Hjmayat Nagar, Hyderabad

G.STI'V 36ACWPG864A1ZG
o))26896

98496247g7

e Hyde tabatl

4OO773Oo

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date
supptyrype

Rate

l.90.00

.96217
18-01-2023

Nit

12-o1_2023

Suppty

GST

18.00

170698

Amosnt

31,388. oo

7,136.64

14,160.00

1r, r 13.83

10,738. o0

r,ou5.04

9,912.00

93,270.15

Qty
200.00

120.00

80.00

50.00

30.00

20.00

60.00

400.00

' ,(ird Attll r ttr, Ashish cupta
Purchase order for the supply or foltowing Items.

r 4os8oo - r..r_r,r,noi,tntlJ

, 
iiiS8*;,-1gr,,,o,nn - .o.o,o,u'lllo] ;:"_ - 

* i'

o 
-'-'l]T,u ott^*,mbins - cP w,lsh Basrn Waste Coupling 

.t u*::o - pluM_prumbins 
- Gr Ba

u 
:X:o, 

plu,-prurnbine 
- Balr c( 

- 12mm - Nos

)ck---12mm-Nos
7 257600 _ SAcp-Sanitary_Cp 

_ pV(

8 388600 - GENE-Generar rtem. :**" 

Pipe-- - - - Nos

'eflontapg5-__--ryqg

DigoTo

30.00

fpnsportarion

Wananly

Advanco paid

Othar lgrms

gqlpl,rn

72.oo 3o.oo 18.00

108.00 30.00 18.00 l,]l3s.aq

300.00 2o.oo 18.00

483.00 35.00 18.00

650.00 30.00 18.00

34.00 30.00 18.00

3 0.00 30.00 18.00Rupees

Sp€citicaton /
Payment ferns
Tax

De,ivery Oate

oelivery Location

Penaliry Fo,

Inclusive 
of aiitaxes

Next Day

Summ,t Housing L[p
Cheriapail y,Eehind

Ninty Three Thousand Tyvo Hundred Seventy and paise 
Fifteen onry. 

Total order value. . .

;ff ,J -':il:,:;:1:,,",,,-**,

#,fi "Kingslon

1

,,1
lo8 (.1

the right to items

t

to
fications.Aboye 

orde. for Slock
the dbove IerDs Ard

replenesh,ng

Condlt ons-.---- l -
,fame i

,IIDt.

,9 JAN 2r3

PPROVEDBY

IOR

SoHA rd i,ooNMA o R E

0r y0 v\

anc.l



purchase er(e[Pagetst z Ot Z

Compbtion
Measurment

Security

Remarks

oate

\8-0\-2O2l.lS:45:21

Durpose.
NA

Nit

N,I

o.lginat / omce Copy / purchase 
oiv.copy

.",.Y#Hffi ;,:HI"?g.J:ili",i5&"JX,,,ff 
fi:g,"T."#[]f.#;

i'"Jffi :i?3"1"""1;:,;.":ifl igg;;,*,"

::#;"#'sAndcondiuons

Date I J 7..-

q tl
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